
 

   

                 P.B.N.COLLEGE, NIDUBROLU 

                             AUDITORIUM RENOVATION  ESTIMATION 

     
S.No. Item 

Total            

Sft. 

Price                                                                                   

per sft. 

Estimation             

Rs. 

1 Top Rooffing 5700 65 3,70,500 

2 Walkway Rooffing 1360 125 1,70,000 

3 Vetrifed tiles 6000 90 5,40,000 

4 Walkway Flooring 900 110 99,000 

5 False Ceiling material 4300 40 1,72,000 

6 False ceiling Labour charges 4300 20 86,000 

7 
Electrical material                                                         

(Wiring,Switches& Piping)   
2,00,000 

8 Labour charges(Electrician) 
  

60,000 

9 Paints Material 
  

2,20,000 

10 Painter Labour charges 
  

1,64,000 

11 Cladding 800 120 96,000 

12 Lights and Fans 
  

1,00,000 

13 Toilets Renovation 
  

4,00,000 

14 Chairs 700 Nos 800 5,60,000 

15 VIP chairs 25 Nos 2500 62,500 

   
Total Rs. 33,00,000 

   
Add/less 10% 

 
 


